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Precinct

Electionwide
Electionwide
CcITy
COUNTY
FIRE
PROPERTY OWNER
STATEWIDE
Electionwide - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Electionwide - Total

nreyisiereu

\/ntarc

5,601
9,855
6,702

528

22,686

22,686

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Delta
November 05, 2019
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
Unofficial Results

Voters Cast % Turnout

2,428 43.35%
5172 52.48%
3,629 54.15%
225 42.61%

0 N/A
11,454 50.49%
0 N/A

0 N/A
11,454 50.49%

11/1
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Delta County Fire Protection District No. 3 Ballot Issue 6A (Vote for 1)

Precinct
Electionwide
Electionwide
FIRE
PROPERTY OWNER
Electionwide - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Electionwide - Total

Times Cast

3,629
225
3,854

3,854

Registered

Precinct
Electionwide
Electionwide
6,702 FIRE
528 PROPERTY OWNER

7,230 Electionwide - Total

Cumulative

0 Cumulative

0 Cumulative - Total

7,230 Electionwide - Total

Yes/For

1,736
97
1,833

1,833

No/Against

1,820
126
1,946

1,946

Total Votes

3,556
223
3,779

3,779

Unresolved

Write-In
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Delta County Fire Protection District No. 3 Ballot Issue 6B (Vote for 1)

Precinct
Electionwide
Electionwide
FIRE
PROPERTY OWNER
Electionwide - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Electionwide - Total

Times Cast

3,629
225
3,854

3,854

Registered

Precinct
Electionwide
Electionwide
6,702 FIRE
528 PROPERTY OWNER

7,230 Electionwide - Total

Cumulative

0 Cumulative

0 Cumulative - Total

7,230 Electionwide - Total

Yes/For

1,455
86
1,541

1,541

No/Against

2,089
138
2,227

2,227

Total Votes

3,544
224
3,768

3,768

Unresolved

Write-In



