Page: 1 of 12 11/1

## **Statement of Votes Cast**

General Election Delta November 05, 2019

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

**Unofficial Results** 

Precinct	Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Electionwide			
Electionwide			
CITY	5,601	2,428	43.35%
COUNTY	9,855	5,172	52.48%
FIRE	6,702	3,629	54.15%
PROPERTY OWNER	528	225	42.61%
STATEWIDE	0	0	N/A
Electionwide - Total	22,686	11,454	50.49%
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	N/A
Electionwide - Total	22,686	11,454	50.49%

Page: 11 of 12

## **Delta County Fire Protection District No. 3 Ballot Issue 6A (Vote for 1)**

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Precinct	Yes/For	No/Against	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
Electionwide			Electionwide				
Electionwide			Electionwide				
FIRE	3,629	6,702	FIRE	1,736	1,820	3,556	0
PROPERTY OWNER	225	528	PROPERTY OWNER	97	126	223	0
Electionwide - Total	3,854	7,230	Electionwide - Total	1,833	1,946	3,779	0
Cumulative			Cumulative				
Cumulative	0	0	Cumulative	0	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0
Electionwide - Total	3,854	7,230	Electionwide - Total	1,833	1,946	3,779	0

Page: 12 of 12

## **Delta County Fire Protection District No. 3 Ballot Issue 6B (Vote for 1)**

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Precinct	Yes/For	No/Against	Total Votes	Unresolved Write-In
Electionwide			Electionwide				
Electionwide			Electionwide				
FIRE	3,629	6,702	FIRE	1,455	2,089	3,544	0
PROPERTY OWNER	225	528	PROPERTY OWNER	86	138	224	0
Electionwide - Total	3,854	7,230	Electionwide - Total	1,541	2,227	3,768	0
Cumulative			Cumulative				
Cumulative	0	0	Cumulative	0	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0
Electionwide - Total	3,854	7,230	Electionwide - Total	1,541	2,227	3,768	0